Fairwood Retirement Village Dinner Menu Return By November 25
December 1 - December 14 2024

Name: Unit:
Sun Dec 1 Carrots Whole | Half | Absent Sun Dec 8 Squash Whole | Half | Absent
Pork Roast Beef Pot Roast
*Chicken Cordon Bleu *Baked Chicken
Veg- Turkey Cutlet Veg-Turkey Cutlet
Mon Dec 2 Assorted Whole | Half | Absent Mon Dec 9 Broccoli - | Whole | Half | Absent
French Toast with Sausage Porcupine Meatballs

Butternut Ravoili w/Chicken Alfredo

*Chicken Cacciatore *Peanut Chicken
Veg- French Toast with Sausage Veg- Butternut Ravoili w/Alfredo
Tues Dec 3 Corn Whole | Half |Absent Tues Dec 10 Whole | Half | Absent
Shredded Beef Street Tacos Beef Stew with Bisquit
Ham and Swiss Impossible Pie
*Sweet & Spicy Chicken *Chicken Fiesta Salad
Veg-Sweet & Spicy Chicken Veg- Vegetable Stew with Bisquit
Wed Dec 4 Broccoli Whole | Half | Absent Wed Dec 11 Peas & Carrots Whole | Half | Absent
Fish and Chips Salmon Cakes
Cabbage Rolls Chicken Bacon Gnocchi
*Cranberry Chicken *Egg Salad on Croissant
Veg- Cranberry Chicken Veg-Egg Salad on Croissant
Thurs Dec 5 Green Beans Whole | Half | Absent Thurs Dec 12 Corn | Whole | Half | Absent
Honey Crunch Chicken Mac & Cheese Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
Spaghetti Pie Ruben Casserole
*Chili Topped Baker *Chinese Chicken and Broccoli
Veg- Chili Topped Baker Veg- Spaghetti with Marinara
Fri Dec 6 Peas & Carrots | Whole [ Half | Absent Fri Dec 13 Green Beans Whole | Half | Absent
Beef Strogonoff Dijon Chicken
Garlic Bown Sugar Chicken Farmers Breakfast Bake
*Baked Salmon *Baked Cod
Veg- Beef Strogonoff Veg- Dijon Chicken
Sat Dec 7 Assorted Whole | Half | Absent Sat Dec 14 Assorted Whole | Half | Absent
Chicken Strips Grilled Cheese with Tomato Soup
Pepperoni Pizza Turkey Pot Pie
*Chef Salad *Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
Veg- Cheese Pizza Veg- Grilled Cheese with Tomato Soup

No comp. meal tickets may be used on Holiday or Special events
Guest Meals are $15.00 and $20.00 for Holidays & Steak Night Veg =Vegetarian-

Children 5 and Under- 1/2 Adult Price * Healthy Meal Choice



